
 

 

 

   

  

  

  

   

 

 

 

 

   

 

  

  

  

LEMON HONEY GINGER

TEA TOTAL TEAS

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE

MILKSHAKES

SMOOTHIES

     $4.5

 $4.5 

$8.0

$6.0

$8.0

$8.0

 

FLAT WHITE 

CHAI LATTE

LATTE 

CAPPUCCINO

LONG BLACK

SHORT BLACK

AMERICANO

FLUFFY

     $5.8

 $5.8 

$5.8

$6.0

$5.8

 $5.8

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

     $5.3

 $5.3 

$5.3

$5.5

$5.3

 $5.3

$4.5

$4.5

$4.5

 $2.5

BARISTA BEVERAGES
We serve Volcanic Coffee

ALL COFFEES ARE A STANDARD
DOUBLE SHOT

MEDIUM LARGE

Earl Grey, Green, Jasmine,
Special Breakfast, Chamomile,
Peppermint, Berry Peach,
Ginger Kawakawa Spice

Double shot of espresso
served over ice cream and
topped with whipped cream
cinnamon and caramel sauce

Double shot of espresso
served over milk and ice

Chocolate, Caramel, Lime,
Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana

Banana or Berry

$1.0
Soy, Coconut, Oat, Almond
ALTERNATIVE MILK OPTIONS

$1.0

$1.0

SHOT FLAVOURS
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut,
Ginger, Butterscotch

Check out the Specials Board!

DECAF



 

 

PANCAKES  $17.5
Served with mascarpone, 
blueberry compote, banana 
and maple syrup 
Add bacon $6

AVOCADO & BACON ON TOAST  $21.0
Served with grilled tomatoes
and sundried tomato pesto
on sourdough
Add poached eggs $6 

 
 

SUMMER SALAD  $16.0
Mesclun, cucumber, red onion,
feta, tomato and croutons
Add bacon $6 or chicken $7 or smoked salmon $8 
 

 

 

 

   
   

 

 

   
 

  

BAGELS (GF*)
Add hashbrowns $4
Add fries $4.5
Gluten free bagel Add $1

Bacon and Egg - Bacon, fried   $14.5
egg, cheese, relish and aioli

-B.L.T  Bacon, lettuce, $14.0
tomato and aoli 

 

 

 

$9.0FRIES
Chicken salt, served with
aioli 

LOADED CURLY FRIES $16.0
Curly fries with bacon or
mushroom, cheese, onion,
sweet chilli and sour cream 
 

 

 

 

 

 

BEEF NACHOS $17.5
Beef chilli, corn chips, 
cheese, sour cream and salsa

 

 

  

 

ALLERGY AWARENESS
Please inform us if you have an 
allergy so we can prepare your order 
accordingly.

*GF - Gluten Free Option Available
*DF - Dairy Free Option Available
*VG - Vegan Option Available

$20.0EGGS BENEDICT
Poached eggs with option of
salmon, bacon or mushroom
served on an english muffin
with hollandaise sauce
Add hashbrowns $4

PANINIS $15.5
Add fries $4.5

CHICKEN - Chicken, cranberry and brie

VEGETARIAN - Avocado, mushroom, tomato,
            onion and cheese

WRAPS $16.5
Add fries $4.5

CHICKEN CAESAR - Chicken, bacon,
                parmesan, lettuce and
                caesar dressing
VEGETARIAN - Falafel, beetroot hummus,
           feta, lettuce , tomato
           and cucumber

TOASTED SANDWICH (GF,DF,VG*)  $12.0
Option of up to 3 fillings
ham, chicken, cheese, onion,
tomato, mushroom, pineapple,
avocado 
Add extra filling $1 each
Add fries or salad $4.5
Gluten free $1

 Chicken schnitzel, Chicken Burger -
cheese, sliced tomato, lettuce
and peri peri sauce 

Veggie Burger - Veggie blast pattie, 
tomato, cheese, avocado and salad 

Beef Burger (GF*)– Beef pattie, onions, 
cheese, BBQ sauce, mayonnaise
and lettuce 

BURGERS  $24.0
All served with fries and
a side of aioli 
Add salad $4.5
Gluten free bun $1

KIDS MENU
ALL MEALS $10.5

KIDS FISH & CHIPS
Battered fish and fries

KIDS BURGER
Beef pattie, cheese and fries

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS
Chicken tenders and fries

KIDS PANCAKES
Pancakes with banana, maple syrup,
cream and sprinkles


