BARISTA BEVERAGES

We serve Volcanic Coffee

ALL COFFEES ARE A STANDARD DOUBLE SHOT

		-
	MEDIUM	LARGE
FLAT WHITE	\$5.3	\$5.8
LATTE	\$5.3	\$5.8
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.3	\$5.8
MOCHA	\$5.5	\$6.0
CHAI LATTE	\$5.3	\$5.8
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.3	\$5.8
LONG BLACK	\$4.5	
SHORT BLACK	\$4.5	
AMERICANO	\$4.5	
FLUFFY	\$2.5	

LEMON	HONEY	GINGER	\$4.5

\$4.5 TEA TOTAL TEAS

Earl Grey, Green, Jasmine, Special Breakfast, Chamomile, Peppermint, Berry Peach, Ginger Kawakawa Spice

\$8.0 ICED COFFEE Double shot of espresso

served over ice cream and topped with whipped cream cinnamon and caramel sauce

ICED LATTE \$6.0

Double shot of espresso served over milk and ice

\$8.0 **MILKSHAKES**

Chocolate, Caramel, Lime, Strawberry, Vanilla, Banana

SMOOTHIES \$8.0

Banana or Berry

ALTERNATIVE MILK OPTIONS Soy, Coconut, Oat, Almond	\$1.0
SHOT FLAVOURS Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut,	\$1.0
Ginger, Butterscotch	
DECAF	\$1.0

Coffee 🔽



Hot Food



Family Friendly



Check out the Specials Board!

SERVING EVERY DAY 0900-1600 STATE HIGHWAY ONE, WAIOURU

MESS TENT

MENU	
AVOCADO & BACON ON TOAST Served with grilled tomatoes and sundried tomato pesto on sourdough Add poached eggs \$6	\$21.0
EGGS BENEDICT Poached eggs with option of salmon, bacon or mushroom served on an english muffin with hollandaise sauce Add hashbrowns \$4	\$20.0
PANCAKES Served with mascarpone, blueberry compote, banana and maple syrup Add bacon \$6	\$17.5
BAGELS (GF*) Add hashbrowns \$4 Add fries \$4.5 Gluten free bagel Add \$1	
Bacon and Egg - Bacon, fried egg, cheese, relish and aioli	\$14.5
B.L.T - Bacon, lettuce, tomato and aoli	\$14.0
SUMMER SALAD Mesclun, cucumber, red onion, feta, tomato and croutons Add bacon \$6 or chicken \$7 or smoked	\$16.0 salmon \$8
PANINIS Add fries \$4.5	\$15.5
CHICKEN -Chicken, cranberry and	d brie
VEGETARIAN - Avocado, mushroom, onion and cheese	tomato,

WRAPS

Add fries \$4.5

CHICKEN CAESAR - Chicken, bacon,

VEGETARIAN - Falafel, beetroot hummus,

and cucumber

BEEF NACHOS Beef chilli, corn chips, cheese, sour cream and salsa	\$17.5
FRIES Chicken salt, served with aioli	\$9.0
LOADED CURLY FRIES Curly fries with bacon or mushroom, cheese, onion, sweet chilli and sour cream	\$16.0
TOASTED SANDWICH (GF,DF,VG*) Option of up to 3 fillings ham, chicken, cheese, onion, tomato, mushroom, pineapple, avocado Add extra filling \$1 each Add fries or salad \$4.5 Gluten free \$1	\$12.0
BURGERS All served with fries and a side of aioli Add salad \$4.5 Gluten free bun \$1	\$24.0
Beef Burger (GF*) - Beef pattie, cheese, BBQ sauce, mayonnaise and lettuce	onions,
Chicken Burger - Chicken schni cheese, sliced tomato, lettuce and peri peri sauce	tzel,
Veggie Burger - Veggie blast p tomato, cheese, avocado and sa	

KIDS MENU

ALL MEALS \$10.5

KIDS FISH & CHIPS

Battered fish and fries

KIDS BURGER

Beef pattie, cheese and fries

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS

Chicken tenders and fries

KIDS PANCAKES

\$16.5

parmesan, lettuce and

caesar dressing

feta, lettuce , tomato

Pancakes with banana, maple syrup, cream and sprinkles

ALLERGY AWARENESS

Please inform us if you have an allergy so we can prepare your order accordingly.

*GF - Gluten Free Option Available

*DF - Dairy Free Option Available

*VG - Vegan Option Available